
Public Auction Register
/

Closing Date Monday 5 00 P M
ot each week s publication

SAT. MAY 13-10AM Com-
plete Business Liquidation.

Loc. at Standard Ottice
Supplies & Printing Co.,
5201 Jonestown Rd. (Rt.
22), Harrisburg, Pa. directly
across from Hoffman Ford.
By Mr. & Mrs. John Pierre.
Kerry Pae Aucts.

SPECIAL GREEK
EASTER SALE

LAMBS AND GOATS
FRIDAY, APRIL 21, 1989

11:00 A.M.
Lambs, Goats -11 A.M.

Keister’s Middleburg Auction Sales,
Inc., Rt. 522,3 miles east of Middleburg,
PA. 5 mile west of Sellnsgrove, PA.
Consignments should be in between 6 & 9
a.m. Thursday.
For information call 717-837-2222,
717-966-2856, or 717-523-0360.
Terms: Cash.

Owners,
DON & WALT KEISTER

Auctioneers:
Bryan Imes & Ray Long

Restaurant Open

PIGS
STATE GRADED SALE
FRI., APR. 21

1:30 P.M.
WESTMINSTER
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Westminster, MD
Now holding 2 sales
each month on Ist &

3rd Fridays.
Phone (301) 848-9820

or (301) 857-1179

CONSIGNMNT
AUCTION

FARM, EQUIPMENT, TRUCKS,
TOOLS

SATURDAY, MAY 6, 1989
AT 9:30 AM.

AT
ISENNOCK AUCTION SERVICES

LIVESTOCK FACILITY
RDI MARSTELLER ROAD

NEW PARK, PA 17352

Call Auction Office at (301) 557-8052 to give listing of
your items to sell so that we may advertise.

Eli H. Weller
Registered Heifer & Cow Dispersal -

Farm Equipment at Public Auction C
rTffST Monday, April 17, 1989

DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata take Route 272 North 1 mileto Schoeneck Road. Turn left on Schoeneck Road
approximately 2 miles to property on right 410 Schoeneck Road, Lancaster County, PA

j Har 3 Maternal Slatara Sail
65 Holsteins Selling

62 Reg. 3 Grades
• 14 Cows • 44 Heifers

• 7 Gulls
• 18 Reg. Red & White Heifers

S Dtrs. & 4 Sons Sell
from the VG Bell

2 Cows Fresh Dec. 3 Fresh March
3 Cows Fresh Jan. 1 Due May

3 Cows Fresh Feb.
2 Bred Heifers 8 Breeding Age

30 Yearling to Calves
Indian View Bell Eleanor-ET

? Dam is a VG-87 Astronaut with VG Mamm.
‘ Grandam is an EX-92-4E Pride Admiral with
1 24,400 3.5 857.
J Sailing:

• Elsie GP-83 Chairman
with 2-1 301 16,396 3.6 597
• ET Enhancer Bom 7-25-88.

COWS SELLING CTPI +751
3-3 365 29,060 3.5 1011

Cl +l4OB +43F +4OP
Dam: 3 yr. 28,190 3.6 1012

• 2 Breeding Aged Dtrs. by Enhancer
(full Bros, at Sire Power)

• 1 Beautician Dtr Born 9-8-88

Julia 2 yr. by Gil-Tex Camaro Red ET.
Fresh 1-3-89, Dam: VG-87 Ivanhoe Jerry- 5
yr. 365 21,101 3.7786. Grandam: VG Double
Triune VG Mam. 305 20,640 3.9 795.

(full Bros goes to Eastern)
• 1 Centra Red Dtr. Born 1-1-89Mlml By Fancy-Red Fresh 12-15 - 70 Lbs

atSelling Twin Dtrs. & A Son
of the VG Enhancer

(full Bros sells)
• 1 Mark Dtr. Bom 2-12-892 yr. Her dam by Very 4 yr.

358 19,888 4.1 824. (full Bros. Sells)
• 1 Cleitus Son Born 6-15-88
• 1 Mark Son Born 2-17-89Scarf Grade.Fresh 2-17-89 - 93 Lbs,

2-10 305 20,463 3.2 647.

Nancy By Edthor. Fresh 2-2-89 - (100 lbs.)
3-03 313 17,534 4.1 713

Twin Steady Dtrs. Born 11-17-87
Dam: VG Jeminl VG Mam.

365 27,085 3.8 1020

VG Mammary
3-9 365 25,725 3.2 815

Cl +llB4 48F 30P
Dam is EX-90-2E With 2 records over

I.OOOF.
tolling:
•Twin Dtrs. by Misty Born 2-13-88
* Caveman Son Born 1-3-88

Enhancer Son - Born 3-1-88
Dam VG Mllkmaster 4 yr.
365 23,849 4.1 974

2nd Dam: G+B4 305 28,050 3.8 1078
3rd Dam: EX-90 365 26,950 3.6 979

Carlynne Chief Charlies Yacht
7-1 365 24,126 4 3 1042

Stlllng:
Dtr. by Inka Lass Born 11-22-87
2 ET Dtrs. by Centra Red

Bom 12-28-88 and 1-6-89.
Also Selling At 9:30 A.M.

John Deere 620 & John Deere B, both need repair; 3 pt. hook-
up, cultivators & hoses for B; N.l. hay rake; J.D. grain drill;
John Deere #5O side mower; New Holland 479 haybine; N.l.
323 cornpicker; 3J.D. disc harrows; Zimmerman 32 ft. eleva-
tor w/chute; corn drag;weber 24ft. elevator; McCurdy gravity
bin; N.H. #7B super hayliner baler; 5 flatbed wagons; spring
tooth harrow; 3 pt. tool bar; combine trailer bin; saddle tank
field sprayer w/pump & broom; Bobcat #530 skid loader (no
engine); round corn crib; 14 calf hutches; round kettle furnace
and iron kettle; storage trailer and farm related items; cut
sandstones; 7000 tobacco laths; bale boxes; spears &

shears. Auction Conducted By:
J&P Auctions
Paul E. Martin,

Auct. AU-1601
Ephrata, Pa. 733-3511
John D. Stauffer,

Auct. AIM 509
Lltltz. PA 665-5099

' Sires Represented: 8 Enhancer, 3Kid Red, 4 Centra Red, 2
Jon Red- Count, 2 Inka Lass- Mark- Chairman- Dexter- Vul-

, can, 2 Valor- Bear- Pete- Merit- Beautician- 2 Steady- Mel-
Wood - Cleitus - Cannonade - Skyler, 2 Misty.

*' Note: This herd is rich in red factor blood lines with deep
( pedigrees. This is a completedispersal of all Eli Weller's heif-

ers and his share of the herd.

Auction by:
*

Eli H. Weller
Phone: 215-267-4676

or 215-567-6029

30 Day Health Charts
I* Pregnancy Checked

L* Catalogs At Ringside

* Heifers Vaccinated
* Auction Held In Tent

* Food At Auction

Pedlgreis: Henry Kettering 717-569-0975

TUES. MAY 16 -10AM
Quilt and BuggV Sale at
New Holland Sales Stables
Inc., New Holland, PA. FRI. 6 SAT. MAY 19& 20 -

WED. MAY 17-6PM Gent-
leman’s Farm In Paradise
Township, York Co., Pa.

Dairy and Livestock Sales

irty Rd,

PERRY COOLEY
MILKING HERD

DISPERSAL
RD WYALUSING

BRADFORD CO., PENNA.
having decided to discontinue dairy

operation we have been
commissioned to sell

TUESDAY, APRIL 18th,
@ 12:30 EDST SHARP

At the farm on South Hill Road - 3 miles
east ofLe Raysville; turn east offRte. 467 at
Brushville toward C.C. AllisLumber road -

turn north off this road to South Hill Road -

watch for arrows - from east come past C.C.
Allis turn north to farm.

50 HI GRADE HOLSTEIN
CATTLE 50

38 mature cows in goodflow of milk - averag-
ing 52 lbs. RHA 17484 M 4.0% 69IF 10 fresh
cows in last60 days - milking 70-90 lbs. 2 due
April, 3 May& June, 9 July & Aug., S Sept &

Oct balance all stages. AI bred with Sirepow-
er bulls; some cows to note: NATALIE 2 yr.
old fresh in March milking 89 lbs.; AUDREY
a Hager daug. fresh Feb. 24th. with 2nd. calf
milking 83 lbs.; #29 due Oct. projected to
20395M800F; #231 projected to 22196M
IOIBF - 87 lbs. last lactation over 26.000M;#5
3 year old due in June projected 19870M
785F;~3 registered from Bob Taylors herd
including Valiant Grd. daug. fresh. 12 spring-
ing bred heifers with size and condition - 30
day blood & T.B. tested innoculated • Preg.
examined.
Good sound herd of cattle ,

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
MR. & MRS. PERRY COOLEY

OWNERS
Lunch Available

SALES MANAGERS & AUCTIONEER

GLENN P. SHORES HOWARD W. VISSCHER
TOWANDA, PA. NICHOLS. N.Y. AU9S9L
717-265-8280 607-699-7250

250-350 HEAD
SPECIAL HORSE SALE

WORK HORSES
DRIVING HORSES

MULES

"Lancastor Farming Saturday, April IS, 1989-D43

Mr. and Mrs. Donald Sierer. Farm Toy Show & Auction.Owners. Blame N. Hentzel. Lebanon, PA. At fair-Auct grounds, off Rt. 72 on

FRIDAY. APRIL 28. 1989
AT NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES. INC.

12 Miles East of Lan-
caster, Pa. just off Rt. 23,
New Holland, Pa.

wTack 6:00 PM. Sale 7:00 PM. v
Horses Hitched at 12:Q0 Noon
* 2 Loads Work Horses and Mules consigned

by Ward Wright
* 1 Load Work and Driving Horses consigned

by Bub Leonard.
* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Billy

Meadows.
* 1 Load Work Horses and Mules consigned

by Norman Kolb.
* 1Load Work Horses consigned by Steimer

Bros.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Clay-

ton Watcrbury.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Jonas

Beilcr.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by

Reuben G. Stoltzfus.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Elam

B. Stoltzfus.
Plus many more consignments by sale time.

For more Information contact:
Abe Dlffenbach, Mgr. Norman Kolb
717-354*4341 717-397-5538

NEXT HORSE SALE JULY 7 - 7:00 P.M.


